
ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS)

M.F.Sc. (Aquaculture) 2023-2025 Batch

TABULATION
 

Field Credit Total Total Grade
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Seminar Grade Credit Point

(0+3) (1+0) Point hrs. Average
30 10 40 4 10

AQC-MB3-01 Mr. Anthony Debbarma 27.75 8.80 36.55 4 9.14   

AQC-MB3-02 Mr. Avadhesh Pratap Ahirwar 27.45 9.40 36.85 4 9.21

AQC-MB3-03 Mr. Chinmaya Dash 27.57 8.80 36.37 4 9.09

AQC-MB3-04 Mr. Harikrishnan. K. R 28.47 9.00 37.47 4 9.37

AQC-MB3-05 Mr. Madhurya Sharma 28.74 9.14 37.88 4 9.47

AQC-MB3-06 Mr. Mahendra Varman V 27.99 9.30 37.29 4 9.32

AQC-MB3-07 Ms. Janani. N 28.23 8.80 37.03 4 9.26

AQC-MB3-08 Ms. Niharika Nama 28.32 8.90 37.22 4 9.31

AQC-MB3-09 Ms. P. Shivani 28.47 9.24 37.71 4 9.43

AQC-MB3-10 Mr. Prathib. P. S 28.08 9.14 37.22 4 9.31

AQC-MB3-11 Ms. Snehasha Chatterjee 28.59 8.80 37.39 4 9.35

AQC-MB3-12 Mr. Sourindam Paul 29.40 9.30 38.70 4 9.68

AQC-MB3-13 Mr. Surya. K 27.60 8.80 36.40 4 9.10

A = Absent;  S = Satisfactory;  NS :  Non Satisfacotry;  F :  Failed;  * : Dissertation not submitted

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS)

M.F.Sc. (Aquaculture) 2023-2025 Batch

GRADE POINT AVERAGE

Field Credit Total Total Grade
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Seminar Grade Credit Point

(0+3) (1+0) Point hrs. Average
30 10 40 4 10

AQC-MB3-01 Mr. Anthony Debbarma 9.25 8.80 36.55 4 9.14  

AQC-MB3-02 Mr. Avadhesh Pratap Ahirwar 9.15 9.40 36.85 4 9.21

AQC-MB3-03 Mr. Chinmaya Dash 9.19 8.80 36.37 4 9.09

AQC-MB3-04 Mr. Harikrishnan. K. R 9.49 9.00 37.47 4 9.37

AQC-MB3-05 Mr. Madhurya Sharma 9.58 9.14 37.88 4 9.47

AQC-MB3-06 Mr. Mahendra Varman V 9.33 9.30 37.29 4 9.32

AQC-MB3-07 Ms. Janani. N 9.41 8.80 37.03 4 9.26

AQC-MB3-08 Ms. Niharika Nama 9.44 8.90 37.22 4 9.31

AQC-MB3-09 Ms. P. Shivani 9.49 9.24 37.71 4 9.43

AQC-MB3-10 Mr. Prathib. P. S 9.36 9.14 37.22 4 9.31
AQC-MB3-11 Ms. Snehasha Chatterjee 9.53 8.80 37.39 4 9.35
AQC-MB3-12 Mr. Sourindam Paul 9.80 9.30 38.70 4 9.68
AQC-MB3-13 Mr. Surya. K 9.20 8.80 36.40 4 9.10

A = Absent;  S = Satisfactory;  NS :  Non Satisfacotry;   F :  Failed;  * : Dissertation not submitted

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (End of IV SEMESTER)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

M.F.Sc. (Aquaculture) 2023-2025 Batch

OVERALL GRADE POINT AVERAGE (10 POINT SCALE)

                               CREDITS HRS
Regn.no. Name of the Candidate SEM SEM SEM Grand T. SEM SEM SEM CRDIT Research TOTAL

I II III/IV POINTS I II III & IV HRS. OGPA

170 190 40 400 17 19 4 40 30 10

AQC-MB3-01 Mr. Anthony Debbarma 146.41 158.30 36.55 341.26 17 19 4 40 S 8.53

AQC-MB3-02 Mr. Avadhesh Pratap Ahirwar 136.52 142.05 36.85 315.42 17 19 4 40 S 7.89

AQC-MB3-03 Mr. Chinmaya Dash 143.50 156.93 36.37 336.80 17 19 4 40 S 8.42

AQC-MB3-04 Mr. Harikrishnan. K. R 147.09 166.83 37.47 351.39 17 19 4 40 S 8.78

AQC-MB3-05 Mr. Madhurya Sharma 147.08 162.45 37.88 347.41 17 19 4 40 S 8.69

AQC-MB3-06 Mr. Mahendra Varman V 145.36 156.70 37.29 339.35 17 19 4 40 S 8.48

AQC-MB3-07 Ms. Janani. N 154.55 170.42 37.03 362.00 17 19 4 40 S 9.05

AQC-MB3-08 Ms. Niharika Nama 150.79 168.25 37.22 356.26 17 19 4 40 S 8.91

AQC-MB3-09 Ms. P. Shivani 149.81 167.87 37.71 355.39 17 19 4 40 S 8.88

AQC-MB3-10 Mr. Prathib. P. S 147.74 166.38 37.22 351.34 17 19 4 40 S 8.78

AQC-MB3-11 Ms. Snehasha Chatterjee 138.82 158.05 37.39 334.26 17 19 4 40 S 8.36

AQC-MB3-12 Mr. Sourindam Paul 145.60 165.50 38.70 349.80 17 19 4 40 S 8.75

AQC-MB3-13 Mr. Surya. K 139.16 158.28 36.40 333.84 17 19 4 40 S 8.35

AQC-MB3-02 : Jacked up in course no.FST-502 Final Theory (I Semester)
AQC-MB3-11 : Passed after re-examination in course no. AQC-502 (Mid term) I Semester

GRAND POINTS

A = Absent;    S = Satisfactory;    NS :  Non Satisfacotry;    F :  Failed;    * : Dissertation not submitted / Viva-Voce,   ** : Result withheld


